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Transmission Date and Time

Saturday (20:00) and Sunday (17:15)

Tuesday (20:00) and Sunday (18:10)

Thursday (20:00) and Sunday (18:50)

Wednesday (20:00) and Sunday (18:30)

Saturday (21:00)

Monday (21:00), Tuesday (13:30), Saturday (12:15) and
Sunday (16:40)

Thursday (20:25) and Monday W27 (18:30)

Tuesday (20:25) and Wednesday (18:30)

Saturday (17:15), Sunday (10:30), Monday W27 (18:00) and

Friday W27 (13:00)

Thursday (20:55)

Monday (20:00), Tuesday (22:00) and Thursday (13:30)

Tuesday (19:30)

Wednesday (20:25) and Sunday (19:30)

Monday (20:25), Wednesday (13:30), Friday (18:30) and

Sunday (10:00)

Tuesday (20:55)

Monday (20:55)

Wednesday (06:00)
Wednesday (15:05)

Monday (18:30)

Thursday (19:30)

Viewing Figures - Week Ending: 29/06/2025

Company Thousands of

Whisper
BBC
Cymru

BBC
Cymru

BBC
Cymru

Cwmni Da

Telesgop

Rondo

Rondo

Carlam

BBC
Cymru

TV

BBC
Cymru

Vox
Pictures

Cwmni Da

BBC
Cymru

BBC
Cymru

Sain
Rondo

Rondo

BBC
Cymru

Viewers

40

34

34

27

27

27

26

21

19

18

16

16

15

15

14

13

13
13

12

11



